0n0ze (e |




Spare parts list for RET7532

Pos no Chinese Description English Description QTY
1 RET7532-1 [19%& )/ Washer 19 2
2 RET7532-2 |& & Oil bearing 2
3 RET7532-3 |th%eigsEr<e Gear case sealing strips 1
4 RET7532-4 |iGkkeA left gear case 1
5 RET7532-5 |19-5 4% ) 5] Rubber seal 19 2
6 RET7532-6 |&Z2% Bk Rubber seal guard 2
7 RET7532-7 |42 EEM8 Nut 2
8 RET7532-8 |JARK A A Blade Assy right 1
9 RET7532-9 | %8iiZEIM6 Mut 4
10 RET7532-10 |4/ 4247 M8X40 Srew M8X40 2
11 RET7532-11 [#l5FE Motor support plate 1
12 RET7532-12 |H45EMk Cable clamp 3
13 RET7532-13 |+ #8 £k 5 24T Srew ST4X16 25
14 RET7532-14 | 5 24T M6X20 Coach screw 4
15 RET7532-15 |#iTEF Push rod plug 3
16 RET7532-16 |fE4t Sk E Splined sleeve 1
17 RET7532-17 |HiIHL 2% (£84£:80MM) |Capacitors 1
18 RET7532-18 |1 BNtk Rotor locating plate 1
19 RET7532-19 |51 [m).0 ¥k i 6000 Ball bearing 1
20 RET7532-20 |+ F#& % L85 Srew M5X75 2
21 RET7532-21 |g#{Ee Washer 2
22 RET7532-22 |EBNLEI Motor front-end 1
23 RET7532-23 |+ #& =k 5 24T Screw ST4X20 8
24 RET7532-24 | F 4 ¢ stator Assy 1
25 RET7532-25 [;RE®R Thermal Protection Switch 1
26 RET7532-26 | 1-4H{F Rotar Assy 1
27 RET7532-27 |55 [0 3k i 608 Ball bearing 2
28 RET7532-28 |l A Brush insert 2
29 RET7532-29 |[& %Y H g Circular inductive 2
30 RET7532-30 [+ 7481 85T Screw ST3X8 2
31 RET7532-31 [l brush 2
32 RET7532-32 | JRll4E brush frame 2
33 RET7532-33 |/~ fiin/Eig#S=5.5 Nut M5 2
34 RET7532-34 | A& square inductive 1
35 RET7532-35 |#flj5x Motor back-end 1
36 RET7532-36 |+ 5L HUZET | Screw ST4X16 2
37 RET7532-37 [#l%& housing 1
38 RET7532-38 [#l=%& housing cover 1
39 RET7532-39 [35# F4F No.3 Handle bar 1
40 RET7532-40 |4&E ik Cable clip 1
41 RET7532-41 | 5 42457 M6X45 coach screw 4
42 RET7532-42 |25 # F4F No.2 Handle bar 1
43 RET7532-43 |#;3% Cable clip 2
44 RET7532-44 |12 F+Fhesd Knob 4
45 RET7532-45 (15 FH A No.1 Handle bar right 1
46 RET7532-46 |fE8EREH connecting shaft 1
47 RET7532-47 |{EEHEHE Splined sleeve 1
48 RET7532-48 |14 4555 %} P Rubber seal 14 1
49 RET7532-49 | .51 )03kl 76001 Ball bearing 1
50 RET7532-50 |4 Flat key 1
51 RET7532-51 |dx%CEh Worm wheel shaft 1
52 RET7532-52 |l Worm wheel 1
53 RET7532-53 |@fF Worm shaft 1
54 RET7532-54 |55 45 right gear case 1
55 RET7532-55 |31 6MM washer 8
56 RET7532-56 |R/AA184T Screw M6X18 8
57 RET7532-57 [“O"%{FE8mm O ring 1




58 RET7532-58 [N/ -LigET Screw M10X10 1
59 RET7532-59 |H R 5 7Kk Plug 1
60 RET7532-60 |PHts i JE 4 power line 1
61 RET7532-61 |FFX&EH Switch box platen 1
62 RET7532-62 |ifzLE retaining line sets 1
63 RET7532-63 [FX &% left Switch box 1
64 RET7532-64 |FF % Switch 1
65 RET7532-65 |JF x &1%4T Switch box Connecting Rod 1
66 RET7532-66 |FF xR FoE Switch wrench spring 1
67 RET7532-67 |[FX&ERF Switch box wrench 1
68 RET7532-68 [FX&H right Switch box 1
69 RET7532-69 |FX&#RiE Switch box button spring 1
70 RET7532-70 |FFX &R Switch box button 1
71 RET7532-71 |[EERE&E A sponge mat 1 1
72 RET7532-72 |J1 K4/ Blade Assy Left 1
73 RET7532-73 |1 S T4 £ No.1 Handle bar Left 1
74 RET7532-74 |iRE 4 corrugated gasket 1
Komplety

RET7532-A vypina¢ komplet
RET7532-B Prevodovka komplet
RET7532-C motor komplet




	RET7532.pdf
	RET7532sp.pdf



